

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3657/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 22/11/2006 in CM No.17091/1997 in
CWP No.1020/1994 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DHIAN CHAND

Respondent(s)

[With prayer for interim relief and office report]
[For final disposal]

Date: 22/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Kumar, Adv. for
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned by two weeks.

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master

(Savita Sainani)
Court Master